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S — — TOWNHOUSE




LOCAL HOUSE

all 14

THE ALCATRAZ
Seven Tails XO, Santa Teresa 1796, Martini Rosso,

raspberry, lime, thyme

NAKED & FAMOUS
Mezcal Verde Momento, Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse,

lime

BRAMBLE
Bombay Sapphire gin, blackberries, lemon

TONICO #2
Barsol Pisco, Bombay Sapphire, elderflower, lavender,
egg white, Prosecco

AMASS BOTANICALS

all 14
TOWNHOUSE MARTINI

Amass Vodka, Amass Gin, Cocchi Americano, olives

PANKY HANKY
Amass Gin, house blend Vermouth, Fernet Branca,
lemon

DEAN STREET SLING

Amass Vodka, passion fruit, lemon, herbs

GIMLET OF THE HOUSE

Amass Gin, house lime cordial

HOUSE TONICS

all 13

EASTERN STANDARD
42 Below vodka or Bombay Sapphire gin,
lime, cucumber, mint

ISLAND NEGRONI
Banks 5 Rum, Lady A rose, Cocchi Rosa, Campari

PICANTE DE LA CASA

Patron Reposado tequila, chilli, coriander, lime, agave

SOHO MULE
42 Below vodka, lime, ginger, soda

SINGLE MALT 50ml

Glenfiddich 12y/o 9.5
Laphroaig 10y/o 10
Talisker 10y/o 10.5
Ardbeg 10y/o 12.5
Lagavulin 16y/o 12.5
Glenfarclas 12y/o 14
Tobermory 12y/o 14
Glenfiddich 15y/o 14.5
Balvenie Carribean Cask 14y/o 17
Glenfarclas 15y/o 19
Glentauchers 11y/o 21
Glentauchers 12y/o 23
Yellow Spot 12y/o 24
Connemara 12y/o 27
Glenfiddich 21y/o 45
Bruichladdich Black Art 23y/o 62
Glenfiddich 26y/o 110
BLENDED 50ml
Jameson 9.5
Johnnie Walker Black Label 10.5
Dewar’s 12y/o 10

Nikka from The Barrel 10.5
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 31

AMERICAN

WHISKEY 50ml
Jack Daniel’s 9.5
Bulleit Rye 9.5
Maker’s Mark 9.5
Gentleman Jack 10
Rittenhouse Rye 10.5
Woodford Reserve 11

Jack Danijel’s Single Barrel 12
Four Roses Single Barrel 12

Angel’s Envy 12.5
WhistlePig Rye 10y/o 13.5
CALVADOS

SOMERSET BRANDY 50ml
Berneroy No8 Calvados VSOP 10

COGNAC 50ml
Remy VSOP 9.5
Seven Tails Brandy 11
Hine Homage 18.5
Remy XO 25
ARMAGNAC 50ml
Sigognac VSOP 10
Sigognac 20y/o 12.5




SPIRITS

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Sipsmith
Sipsmith Sloe
Star of Bombay
Hendrick’s
Cotswolds Gin
Oxley

Amass Gin

Tanqueray 10

Plymouth Navy Strength

St. George Terroir
No 3 Gin
Botanist

Monkey 47

TEQUILA

Gran Centenario Plata

50ml
9.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
11
11
11
11.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
14
14

50ml
9.5

Gran Centenario Reposado 10

Verde Momento, Mezcal

Gran Centenario Anejo

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

10
10.5
12
13
13
14
16

Lost Explorer Espadin, Mezcal 16

Casamigos Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

17
17
19

Lost Explorer Tobala, Mezcal ~ 30
Lost Explorer Salmiana, Mezcal 32

Patron Burdeos Anejo

VODKA
42 Below

Konik’s Tail
Amass

Grey Goose

75

50ml
9.5
10

10

11

RUM 50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca 9.5
Appleton 12 10
Havana Club 7y/o 10
El Dorado 3y/o 10
Gosling’s Black Seal 9.5
Cargo Cult Spiced 9.5
Myers 10
Pisco Barsol 10
Wray & Nephew 10
Bacardi Ocho 10
Leblon Cachaca 10.5
Banks 5 12
Diplomatico Riserva Exclusival2.5
St. George Agricole 14.5
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23y/o14.5
Santa Teresa 1976 17
Mount Gay 1703 32
SHERRY 75ml
Manzanilla, Barbiana 9.5
Oloroso Solera 1842 12
PORT 75ml / Bottle
Warres Otima Tawny 7.5/ 45
Graham’s Ruby Six Grapes 8/ 45
Graham’s LBV 2012 9/65
GRAPPA 50ml
Tignanello 12

LO & NO

VIBRANTE SPRITZ
Martini Vibrante non-alcoholic aperitif,
grapefruit & tonic

at 9.5

EASTERN FIZZ

Pentire Seaward, cucumber, mint, lime, soda

AMERICANO IN SOHO

Old Tawny Port wine, Campari, Orange bitters, soda

BITTERSWEET PUNCH

Aperol, St. Germain, grapefruit, tonic

BEER

DRAUGHT

Posh Lager, Forest Road Brewery 4.1%
Ride, Session IPA, Forest Road Brewery 4%
Guinness 4.2%

Work IPA, Forest Road Brewery 5.4%

BOTTLED

Lucky Saints 0.5%
Posh Lager, Forest Road Brewery 4.1%

Taunton Somerset Cider 4%

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Prosecco Treviso DOC, Luna Argenta, Brut Nv

Exton Park Single Vineyard, Hampshire, Brut Reserve Nv
Thienot, Brut nv

Thienot Rose, Brut Nv

Ruinart, Brut Nnv

Billecart Salmon, Brut nv

Ruinart Rose, Brut nv

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nv

Porte Noire Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut 10

Dom Perignon, Brut 12

6.5
6.5
6.5

5.5
5.75

125ml Btl

9
11
12.5

125
165
175
195
325



WHITE

175ml Crf Btl

Maison Vincent, Languedoc, Fr 21 7.5 20 29
Encruzado, Dao, Prunus, Pt 20 29
Pinot Bianco, Quercus, Goriska Brda, Sl 20 33
Grillo, Feudo Arancio, Sicily 20 9 26 37
Rkatsiteli, Thilvino, Geo 20 38
Picpoul de Pinet, Luvignac, Languedoc, Fr 21 10 28 40
Viognier ‘Iles Blanches’, Chartreux, Rhone, Fr 21 43
Narince Collection, Diren, Tur 20 44
Pinot Grigio, Castel Firmian, Trentino, It 21 11 30 45
Assyrtiko, Voila Vineyard, Lyrarakis, Crete, Gr21  11.5 32 47
Verdicchio di Matelica, Bisci, Marche, It 20 48
Verdejo, Rueda, Jose Pariente, Sp 20 48
Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Ragotiere, Loire, Fr20 12 34 49
Malagouzia/Assyrtiko, Thymiopoulos, Gr 20 49
Langhe Arneis, Sarotto, Piemonte, It 20 50
Marsanne “Vignes Coté’, Cuilleron, Rhone, Fr 20 52
Gavi di Gavi ‘Meirana’ Broglia, Piemonte, It 20 12.5 36 52
Macabeu, Dido, Montsant, Catalunya, Sp 18 53
Gruner Veltliner ‘Rosshimmel’, Mittelbach, Aus 20 61
Macon Chardonnay, Remond, Burgundy, Fr 20 15.5 48 64
Albarino, Pazo Senorans, Rias Baiaxas, Galicia, Sp 21 68
Chinon Chenin Blanc ‘Chanteaux’, Coulty-Dutheil, Loire, Fr 19 74
Chorey Les Beaune, Maillard, Burgundy, Fr 20 78
Condrieu ‘Pagus Luminis’, Cheze, Rhone, Fr 18 84
Sancerre ‘Les Caillotes’, JM Roger, Loire, Fr 20 85
Riesling Troken ‘Hattenheimer’, Balthasar Ress, Ger 12 90
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Beaurenard, Rhone, Fr 20 110
Meursault Vieilles Vignes, Belicard, Burgundy, Fr 20 135
Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru, Pillot, Burgundy, Fr 18 180
Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, Denis, Burgundy, Fris 210
Gaia & Rey, Angelo Gaja, Piemonte, It 16 380
RO S E 175ml Ctf Bd
Maison Vincent, Languedoc, Fr 21 7.5 20 29
Lady A, Provence IGP, Fr 20 11.5 32 46
Vallon des Anges, Provence, Fr 21 0 145 42 58
Lady K, Coteaux d’Aix en Provence, Fr 20 70

Vintage subject to change. 125ml glass also available. All above prices are inclusive of VAT

RED

Maison Vincent, Languedoc, Fr 20

Garnacha, Costers del Segre, Catalunya, Sp 19
Nero d’Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicily 20

Kotsifali, Lyrarakis, Crete, Gr 20

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Itinera, Abruzzo, It 18
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Quercus, Slo 19
Douro, Quinta da Cassa, Pt 19

Pinot Noir ‘Salices’, Lurton, Languedoc, Fr 20
Cotes du Rhone Vieilles Vignes, Espigouette, Fr 20
Rioja Crianza ‘Altanza’, Bodegas Altanza, Sp 18
Cahors Malbec, Clos la Coutale, Fr 20

Garnacha/Syrah, Dido, Montsant, Catalunya, Sp 20
Fleurie ‘Poncié¢’, Domaine Anita, Beaujolais, Fr 20 (0rg)

Montagne St Emilion, Vieux Chateau Bayard, Fr 16

Aglianico, L'Atto, Basilicata, It 20 (4v. Cpilled)

Barbera d’Alba, Mauro Molino, Piemonte, It 20

Reserva Navarra ‘Single Vineyard’, Larrainzar, Sp 13

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine JM Pillot, Fr 20
Chianti Classico Riserva, Sparviero, Tuscany, It 17
Gigondas, Domaine de Font-Sane, Rhone, Fr 19
Chateau Boutisse, St Emilion Grand Cru, Fr 16
Bandol, Chateau Gaussen, Provence, Fr 14

Segla du Chateau Rauzan-Segla, Margaux, Fr 14

Barolo Single Vineyard, Gallinotto, Piemonte, It 18

Chateau Moulin Rose, St Julien, Cru Bourgeois, Fr 16

175ml Crf Bd
7.5 20 29
32

35

37

9.5 27 39
10.5 29 42
44

11 30 45
49

12.5 36 51
12.536 51
52

14 40 55
56

59

15 46 62
65

70

74

79

89

97

100

115

120

Gevrey Chambertin En Jouise, Harmand-Geoftroy, Fr 18 150

Chateau Cantenac Brown, Margaux, Grand Cru Classe, Fr 15 170

Vega Sicilia Alion, Ribera de Duero, Sp 17

Tignanello, Tuscany, It 18

180
210

Chateau Lynch Bages, Pauillac, Grand Cru Classe, Fr 14 340

Chateau Margaux, Margaux, Grand Cru Classe, Fr 08

WINE BY CORAVIN

890

125ml

Chorey Les Beaune Chardonnay, Maillard, Burgundy, Fr20 14

Chateau Boutisse, St Emilion Grand Cru, Fr 16

Barolo Single Vineyard, Gallinotto, Piemonte, It 18

16
19



